Heilbronn, LK, LVP / Aufteilung Logistik & Behalter

Logistik MGB

Gemeinde

Abstatt

Bad Friedrichshall
Bad Rappenau
Bad Wimpfen
Beilstein
Brackenheim
Cleebronn
Eberstadt

Ellhofen

Eppingen
Erlenbach

Flein

Gemmingen
Giiglingen
Gundelsheim
Hardthausen am Kocher
Iisfeld

Ittlingen
Jagsthausen
Kirchardt
Langenbrettach
Lauffen am Neckar
Lehrensteinsfeld
Leingarten
Lowenstein
Massenbachhausen
Mockmiihl
Neckarsulm
Neckarwestheim
Neudenau
Neuenstadt am Kocher
Nordheim
Obersulm
Oedheim

Offenau
Pfaffenhofen
Roigheim
Schwaigern
Siegelsbach
Talheim
Untereisesheim
Untergruppenbach
Weinsberg
Widdern
Wiistenrot
Zaberfeld

74232
74177
74906
74206
71720
74336
74389
74246
74248
75031
74235
74223
75050
74363
74831
74239
74360
74930
74249
74912
74243
74348
74251
74211
74245
74252
74219
74172
74360
74861
74196
74226
74182
74196
74254
74397
74255
74193
74936
74388
74257
74199
74189
74259
71543
74374
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Hotline
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Heilbronn, LK, LVP / Aufteilung Logistik & Behalter

Behalter

Gemeinde
Abstatt

Bad Friedrichshall
Bad Rappenau
Bad Wimpfen
Beilstein
Brackenheim
Cleebronn
Eberstadt

Ellhofen

Eppingen
Erlenbach

Flein

Gemmingen
Giiglingen
Gundelsheim
Hardthausen am Kocher
Ilsfeld

Ittlingen
Jagsthausen
Kirchardt
Langenbrettach
Lauffen am Neckar
Lehrensteinsfeld
Leingarten
Lowenstein
Massenbachhausen
Mockmiihl
Neckarsulm
Neckarwestheim
Neudenau
Neuenstadt am Kocher
Nordheim
Obersulm
Oedheim

Offenau
Pfaffenhofen
Roigheim
Schwaigern
Siegelsbach
Talheim
Untereisesheim
Untergruppenbach
Weinsberg
Widdern
Wiistenrot
Zaberfeld

74232
74177
74906
74206
71720
74336
74389
74246
74248
75031
74235
74223
75050
74363
74831
74239
74360
74930
74249
74912
74243
74348
74251
74211
74245
74252
74219
74172
74360
74861
74196
74226
74182
74196
74254
74397
74255
74193
74936
74388
74257
74199
74189
74259
71543
74374
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